ARTICLE II: Contract Price 
The Owner shall pay the Contractor as just compensation for the performance of this Agreement, 
subject to any addition or deductions as provided in the Contract Documents, the following price: 

The total Contract amount is One Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen 
Dollars ($134,213.00), payable in accordance with the applicable provisions of the Contract 
Documents.    

ARTICLE III: Conditions 
1. All of the decisions of the City Engineer and/or designee as to the true construction and 

meaning of the drawings and specifications shall be final.